IGS-4215-4UP4T2S/IGS-4215-8UP2T2S
1
Industrial L2/L4 Multi-port 802.3bt PoE++ 2-Port 100/1000X
SFP Managed Ethernet Switch Series
Cost-optimized Full PoE+ Power Solution Ideal for Hardened Environment
Designed to be installed in heavy industrial demanding environments, the IGS-4215
802.3bt PoE series is the new member of PLANET Industrial-grade, DIN-rail type L2/
L4 Managed Gigabit PoE++ Switch family featuring PLANET intelligent PoE functions

Industrial 16-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Wall-mounted Managed Switch
(-10~60 degrees C)
Ordering Information
IGS-4215-4UP4T2S
Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE + 4-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch
(-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-4215-8UP2T2S
Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch
(-40~75 degrees C)
Available Gigabit SFP Modules
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (TX) Wavelength (RX) Operating Temp.
MGB-TLA10 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 10km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TLB10 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 10km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TLA20 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TLB20 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TLA40 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TLB40 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TLA60 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 60km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TLB60 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 60km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000BASE-BX, Single Fiber Bi-directional SFP)
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MGB-GT 1000 Copper -- 100m -- 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-TSX 1000 LC Multi Mode 550m 850nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TLX 1000 LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TL30 1000 LC Single Mode 30km 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TL70 1000 LC Single Mode 70km 1550nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000BASE-X SFP)
IGS-4215-4UP4T2S/IGS-4215-8UP2T2S
PLANET	reserves	the	right	to	change	specifications	without	prior	notice.		All	brand	names	and	trademarks	are	property	of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2023 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.